
P.O. Box 711 (City Hall, 400
Grand Avenue)

South San Francisco, CA
City of South San Francisco

Legislation Details

File #: 23-167 Name:

Status:Type: Staff Report Consent Calendar

File created: In control:2/23/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/8/2023

Title: Report regarding a resolution approving the First Amendment to Purchase Agreement with Dell
Marketing L.P. in an additional amount of $27,560, and a not to exceed amount of $267,957 for the
purchase of additional computer equipment and authorizing the City Manager to execute the First
Amendment to Purchase Agreement; and authorizing a total purchase budget of $297,957 with
authorization for the City Manager to execute future amendments in an amount not to exceed $30,000
(Tony Barrera, Director of Information Technology)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of South San Francisco Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

